
~--","

UT Administration of Daman & Diu
Social Welfare department,
Collectorate, Moti Daman

Daman-396 220

No.SW/629/2011-2012/.L~ dated: :(..g / o{;120 11

LIMITED TENDER NOTICE

1. Limited Tenders are invited from interested dealers by the Director of Social

Welfare, Daman on behalf of the President ofIndia for supply of bicycles for SC/ST Girl

students studying in standard VIII under Saraswati Sadhna Yojana during the year 2011-

2012. Specifications of the bicycles are as under:-

Sf. Description of Item Unit Quantity to be Rate in Rupees
No. purchased
1. Ladies Bicycle size 26.1.38 Pink

or Blue Colour with complete 230accessories VIZ. Carrier, stand, (Daman-210)lock, bell, half-chain cover, seat, No.
paddle and Basket etc. with (Diu - 20)

complete fitting. (Approximately)

Make:- Atlas, Hercules, Avon

2. Last date for receipt of tenders in the office of Director of Social Welfare, Daman

will be 12/07/2011 (upto 3.00 p.m.). The rate should be inclusive of transportation

charges for supply of bicycles to the concerned schools in Daman & Diu. Sample of

bicycle shall be sent alongwith tender.

3. Limited tenders shall be accompanied by an Earnest Money Deposit equivalent to

2.5% of the total tendered value in the form of deposit at Call Receipt/Fixed Deposit

Receipt drawn on the State Bank of India or any other scheduled Bank of Daman in

favour of the Statistical Officer, Social Welfare Department, Collectorate, Daman.

4. Tenders shall be accepted upto 3.00 p.m. on 12/0712011. Tenders shall be opened

in the presence oftenderers on 12/07/2011 at 4.00 p.m. The Limited Tender Notice could

also be downloaded from the website: www.nic.daman.in.

5. The dealers who have registration with CSTN AT are only required to submit their

tenders otherwise summarily rejected.

6. The tenderers are required to produce/attach the following documents with tender

in addition to above mentioned documents.

i) A copy ofVAT/ST Registration.
ii) A copy of PAN/TAN of Income Tax

(~
Director (Social Welfare)

Copy to:-

1. All the Head of Office of Daman & Diu Districts for wide publicity.
2. District Informatics Officer, National Informatics Centre, Secretariat, Daman -

with a request to kindly advertise the same in the website.


